Invoice to: Deliver to:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town: Postal code: Town: Postal code:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Tel: Fax: Tel: Fax:
Order date: Marked for:
Purchase order:

£875
£715
HOW TO ORDER
□
□ D
Part #
STEP 1 - CUSHION HEIGHT
Base Price 50-60cm
Micro climatic cover
S
B wells ize Factory Filled Fluid Insert
Start STEP 1 STEP 2 STEP 3
Size PLA (Well Size)
STEP 4 STEP 5
Insert Cover
STEP 2 - CUSHION SIZE
J3 Cushion Standard Contour 40 x 40cm
£770
Select
B FF M
JAY J3 Cushion Contour
J3C S 4040
Width x Depth (cm)
Selected Components
S or D
Selected Components
Depth
Width
JAY J3
Cushion
OF_JAY_J3 CUSHION_RETAIL_01-01-2024_REV1
Experience has indicated that the PLA (well) size that is standard on the cushion is appropriate for the majority of users. There is an option
to reduce the PLA size via PLA reducer rings if this is clinically appropriate to optimise immersion, lateral stability and prevent bottoming out.
PELVIC LOADING AREA (PLA) SIZE
A - Small (Standard with 30 - 38cm width*)
B - Medium (Standard with 40 - 48cm width*)
C - Large (Standard with 50 - 60cm width*)
There is an option to reduce the PLA size via PLA reducer rings if this is clinically appropriate to optimize immersion, lateral stability and prevent bottoming out
*Unless another size is requested B and C PLA sizes are not available on 30 - 38cm wide cushions.  /  C PLA size are not available on 30 - 48cm wide cushions
PELVIC LOADING AREA (PLA) INSERT
FLUID - Factory Filled Fluid Pad Option
FLUID - Field Variable Fluid Pad Option*
AIR Insert Option - Single Valve***
AIR Insert Pad Option - Dual Valve***
Fluid Supplement Pads Size
*Field Variable Insert comes standard with two 3D fluid supplement pads for adjustment or assessment purposes and can accommodate two additional pads, available
in: Small, Medium; Large, X-Large    **Air Bladder Options ship with instructions, air pump, patch kit and nozzle fittings    *** N/A with Deep Contour cushion
Incontinent Cover
Microclimatic Cover
Lateral Thigh 2.5cm (1") (Left & Right) □ J3CALS1 □ J3CALM1 □ J3CALL1
Lateral Thigh 5cm (2") (Left & Right) □ J3CALS2 □ J3CALM2 □ J3CALL2
Medial Thigh 2.5cm (1") (each) □ J3CAMS1 □ J3CAMM1 □ J3CAML1
Medial Thigh 5cm (2") (each) □ J3CAMS2 □ J3CAMM2 □ J3CAML2
Lateral Pelvic 5cm (2") (Left & Right) □ J3CAPS2 □ J3CAPM2
Obliquity Pad Left  - Standard base □ J3CSAOL □  J3CSBOL □ J3CSCOL
Obliquity Pad Right - Standard base □ J3CSAOR □ J3CSBOR □ J3CSCOR
Obliquity Pad Left - Deep base □ J3CDAOL □ J3CDBOL □ J3CDCOL
Obliquity Pad Right - Deep base □ J3CDAOR □ J3CDBOR □ J3CDCOR
Lateral Pelvis LH
Lateral Pelvis LH Lateral Thigh LH - 2.5 and 5cm
Lateral Pelvis RH
Medial Thigh - 2.5 and 5cm
Lateral Thigh RH - 2.5 and 5cm
JAY J3 Cushion Price
Option Price
VAT
Total Price
Components
£60
M
POSITIONING OPTIONS
I OR m
Medium (Width 40 - 48cm)